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NAME DATE
Verbs Quiz 4
A. Complete the blanks boxes with the correct verb forms.
INFINITIVE SIMPLE PAST PAST PARTICIPLE
made
meant
met
paid
put
read
ride
rung
risen
ran
say
see
sold
sent
shot
showed
shut
sing
sink
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B. Sentences: Write ONE sentence in the PAST TENSE for each verb below. Use
each verb below in the past tense in each sentence.

1. MAKE

2. MEAN

3. RIDE

4. SING

5. SINK

* When you are finished, open the link below to learn how to submit to Professor
Cerdenio

How to submit your quiz scores to Professor Cerdenio
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